
Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y Finaali
1 JARVA Aleksi PAS  29.9  30.6  20.5  20.9  21.0  21.0  20.7  20.8  20.6206.0

2 AUTIO Juho OMAS 31.6  30.8  21.6  21.3  19.8  19.4  20.2  19.8  20.5205.0

3 HAHL Olli MA  31.0  29.5  21.3  21.1  20.4  20.0  21.3  17.8   0.0182.4

4 LEPPä Aleksi HAS  31.0  29.8  19.9  20.6  20.3  20.2  20.8   0.0   0.0162.6

5 VOUTILAINEN Lasse JA  28.8  31.1  20.1  19.7  20.9  20.6   0.0   0.0   0.0141.2

6 STENSTRöM Joni RS  30.3  29.6  19.8  20.4  20.3   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0120.4

7 MIETTINEN Anton KAMS 30.3  28.8  20.5  20.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.099.6

8 PELTONEN Juha VihA  28.7  30.3  20.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.079.0

15:05 - 05.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



 

Salon 46. Ampumakisat   User:Salon Seudun Ampujat 

05.07.2014 

Class Y           60 ls 
 

 

1 JARVA Aleksi   PAS 103.7 101.2 102.8 104.8 104.5 101.6  618.6 

2 STENSTRöM Joni  RS  102.7 104.1 101.4 104.1 102.5 102.6   617.4 

3 PELTONEN Juha  VihA  103.3 102.6 102.0 102.1 104.5 101.8  616.3 

4 LEPPä Aleksi   HAS  100.7 104.1 105.1 102.3 101.7 101.8  615.7 

5 VOUTILAINEN Lasse JA  102.8 101.6 103.1 103.6 103.8 100.4  615.3 

6 AUTIO Juha   OMAS 103.0 101.7 104.1 104.1 100.6 99.3  612.8 

7 HAHL Olli   MA  101.5 102.3 101.7 103.4 101.1 102.4  612.4 

8   MIETTINEN Anton  KAMS 101.1 103.9 101.0 101.5 104.2 100.7  612.4 

9 TIKKANEN Mika  LA  99.0 102.6 102.4 102.1 102.0 102.3  610.4 

10 SOINI Juha   JjA  100.1 103.4 101.7 100.7 99.9 104.0  609.8 

11 JOKINEN Jouni  KuusA 99.0 100.7 102.8 103.4 102.7 101.1  609.7 

12 LAUSTE Lauri  SA    103.5 100.5 101.2 101.2 101.4 100.8  608.6 

13 RAITTINEN Antti  LamAS 101.0 101.7 102.4 102.7 101.9 97.8  607.5 

14 PUHAKKA Antti  HAS   103.0 101.0 100.9 101.9 100.5 100.1  607.4 

15 STENSTRöM Robin RS   102.1 99.7 100.8 101.4 100.5 102.6  607.1 

16 PUISTO Timo  MA  100.8 100.9 99.4 100.5 102.2 103.2   607.0 

17 SATOKANGAS Marko KSA 101.6 100.4 101.8 102.0 100.8 100.4  607.0 

18 JäRVELä Jarmo  KuusA  98.5 102.8 100.0 102.7 101.5 100.2  605.7 

19 KOSKELA Sami  SA   98.5 103.5 103.4 100.2 99.2 100.0  604.8 

20 KAJAN Antti   HlAS  99.2 101.0 101.0 99.4 103.0 100.3  603.9 

21 KIURU Matias  PAS   99.7 98.8 102.4 102.0 99.7 100.0  602.6 

22 NYLUND Jussi  HlAS 102.1 99.6 100.0 102.4 100.4 96.3  600.8 

23 RAITTINEN Pekka LamAS 97.5 100.8 100.3 97.0 100.3 100.6  596.5 

24 PENTIKäINEN Esko TSA   101.7 101.5 95.8 99.5 98.5 98.5   595.5 

25 KUUKASJäRVI Jiri  TSA   95.6 96.6 94.2 101.1 99.6 96.9   584.0 

 
Salon 46. Ampumakisat    User:Salon Seudun Ampujat 
05.07.2014 

Class Y20           60 ls 
1 LåNGSTRöM Sebastian KSF 96.7 100.2 101.7 100.2 99.7 99.1  597.6 
 

http://www.sasa.fi/@Bin/340013/Makuu_tulokset_Y_Y20.pdf#page=1
http://www.sasa.fi/@Bin/340013/Makuu_tulokset_Y_Y20.pdf#page=1
http://www.sasa.fi/@Bin/340013/Makuu_tulokset_Y_Y20.pdf#page=2
http://www.sasa.fi/@Bin/340013/Makuu_tulokset_Y_Y20.pdf#page=2


Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class N16 40 ls
1 HäKKINEN Armi PAS 100.9  99.6 101.4 101.5 403.4

2 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo  99.6 101.5 101.6  96.7 399.4

3 KUISMA Jenna PAS  99.9  96.7 100.5 101.6 398.7

4 MAUNO Jonna KuusA 99.8  99.5  97.7 100.3 397.3

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y16 40 ls
1 HARTMAN Teemu SaSA  98.1  98.8  98.9  98.1 393.9 SE
2 TAPPER Tuomas PAS  95.0  90.8  98.7 101.2 385.7

3 RANTA Juha PAS  92.8  94.1  92.7  99.5 379.1

4 KOOTA Luukas ESF  89.8  89.4  92.0  95.9 367.1

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class N 60 ls
1 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina PiekSA102.4 101.8 102.8 102.4 103.5 103.5 616.4

2 SIHVONEN Annika SMAS101.9 100.5 102.9 103.3 102.1 102.6 613.3

3 PARVIAINEN Riikka SMAS103.1 101.0 100.3 101.1  99.8 103.8 609.1

4 MIETTINEN Gisela KAMS 97.0 100.1 101.3 101.2 100.6 100.3 600.5

5 ZLIOBATE Indre ESF 100.0 100.7 100.8  98.1  98.8  96.5 594.9

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class N18 60 ls
1 MERONEN Marjana-K Kaiu LK 99.6 100.8 100.7  97.2  96.7  98.1 593.1

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class N20 60 ls
1 TATTARI Saana NoSA 103.1 103.1 102.5 101.1 103.7 102.4 615.9

2 PALO Marianne IMAS 102.0 101.1 101.8 101.6 102.0 103.4 611.9

3 HAVUKAINEN Inka KitA 101.1 100.5 101.3 101.3 103.2 102.7 610.1

4 PELTONEN Saana KeuSA102.4 101.3 100.8  99.6 102.5 103.3 609.9

5 MATTILA Jasmin SodA 100.4 101.4 101.8 101.0 101.6 100.8 607.0

6 VILJANEN Henna PAS  99.2 100.2 100.4 102.7 101.3 101.3 605.1

7 LAINE Katariina HlAS  98.6 102.0 100.6 101.8 100.9 101.1 605.0

8 SIIVONEN Anna-Maria RSA 101.6 102.0  99.8  99.7  98.4 100.5 602.0

9 KIVI Aina KSF 100.9 102.7 101.1 101.6  96.0  98.1 600.4

10 HYRKäS Emmi Hahlo  96.6  99.9 100.8  98.7 101.2 100.7 597.9

11 MäKELä Mira LappjA100.9  96.7 102.2  98.1  97.5  94.0 589.4

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class N50 60 ls
1 ERM Liivi Kaiu LK103.1 102.6 104.5 101.3 101.0 101.7 614.2

2 PARKKO Minna KuusA 96.0  95.9  98.5  99.3  97.9  97.7 585.3

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y18 60 ls
1 FRIMAN Cristian ESF 104.7 101.6 103.2 102.4 100.7 101.2 613.8 SE

2 LåNG Jimi KaA 100.7 101.3 104.0 102.6 102.5  99.5 610.6

3 PIIPPONEN Mika KuusA100.7 101.3 101.2 100.0 102.5 100.7 606.4

4 POHJOISAHO Roope KuusA 99.4  99.9 102.3 100.7  99.9 103.7 605.9

5 KOSKELA Riku SA 100.5  99.4  98.6  98.4 101.0 101.0 598.9

6 RAJALA Joona KuusA 99.7  98.2 100.0  97.7 101.1 100.8 597.5

7 VäHä-SAVO Lauri SA 101.1  98.0  98.9  98.6 100.1  97.8 594.5

8 FRIMAN Björn ESF  96.7 100.1  98.7  99.4  98.5  99.6 593.0

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y50 60 ls
1 NISSINEN Vesa HVA 102.0 101.3 102.8 103.4 101.2 101.3 612.0 SE

2 NYLUND Jan TSA 102.5 102.5 102.0 102.8 100.8 100.7 611.3

3 RATAMO Ilkka SaSA 103.1 101.7 101.2 101.8 101.0 101.9 610.7

4 SINKKO Pertti KAS 101.7  99.2 101.2  99.0  98.6 102.8 602.5

5 YLäOUTINEN Hannu LuuA  99.3  99.6 100.8  99.9  99.7 101.3 600.6

6 HELIN Kari Rihla 100.2 100.3 100.9 100.6  98.1 100.1 600.2

7 VALTONEN Jouko KuusA 96.1 102.6  99.8  97.1  98.2 100.8 594.6

8 MAUNO Ali KuusA 91.5  99.2  98.7 100.7  99.9 100.5 590.5

9 PARTANEN Kalervo NAME-88 98.2 100.6  98.1  96.4  92.9  94.8 581.0

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y60 60 ls
1 WESTERLUND Ralf RS 102.3 100.6 100.1  98.4 101.6 100.9 603.9

2 KINNUNEN Ilmo RS  99.2  98.6 100.4 100.5 100.0 101.6 600.3

3 SUND Matti RSA  97.6 100.1  99.2 102.7 104.0  95.9 599.5

4 EKLUND Tom RS 101.5 102.8 100.4  94.7  98.8  98.1 596.3

5 VUORINEN Esko PAS  98.7 100.5 100.0  96.5  99.8  98.8 594.3

6 RANTA Esko PAS  97.4  98.2  95.7  98.6  98.8 100.6 589.3

7 KOIVUSALO Matti TSA  97.8 100.1  97.5  98.6  96.0  94.4 584.4

8 FRIBERG Ulf LAS  94.7  97.4 101.0  96.2  93.3  97.5 580.1

9 LäMSä Veijo TSA  94.6  87.8 101.2  94.4  99.1  96.8 573.9

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y70 60 ls
1 KAARTINEN Kauko RS 103.7 101.9 102.8 102.8 101.5 102.7 615.4 SE

2 HUTTUNEN Pertti NorA  98.4  99.6  98.8 100.8  97.7  99.1 594.4

3 PERTTULA Reima V-SA  97.4  98.4  97.0  95.3 101.0  96.5 585.6

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Salon 46. Ampumakisat User:Salon Seudun Ampujat

05.07.2014

Class Y75 60 ls
1 SILANTO Olli SaSA  99.3  98.0  99.8  95.1  97.2  97.8 587.2 SE

2 LJUNGBERG Erkki SMY  98.2  99.4  95.6  97.8  96.5  91.8 579.3

3 SIPILä Juhani SMY  95.9  95.8  95.2  93.5  94.9  97.0 572.3

4 NIIRANEN Raimo SMY  88.3  92.1  84.1  93.9  90.9  90.3 539.6

09:20 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



 

 

Salon 46. Ampumakisat      User:Salon Seudun Ampujat 
05.07.2014 

Class Y             120 ls 
1 JARVA Aleksi    PAS   618.6 101.7 103.4 104.1 102.8 103.1 102.6 1236.3 
2 LEPPä Aleksi    HAS   615.7 104.9 102.4 102.6 102.4 103.2 101.5 1232.7 
3 STENSTRöM Joni   RS   617.4 102.9 102.3 102.5 101.0 102.7 103.5 1232.3 
4 PELTONEN Juha   VihA   616.3 102.1 102.8 103.4 104.2 98.1 103.7  1230.6 
5 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina  PiekSA  616.4 101.1 101.9 102.9 101.8 101.9 104.0 1230.0 
6 MIETTINEN Anton   KAMS  612.4 103.0 103.1 102.7 101.8 103.9 102.7 1229.6 
7 VOUTILAINEN Lasse   JA   615.3 102.2 101.5 103.5 102.1 102.2 102.0 1228.8 
8 FRIMAN Cristian   ESF   613.8 103.4 104.0 100.8 104.1 101.0 100.9 1228.0 
9 TIKKANEN Mika   LA   610.4 104.5 101.9 100.5 102.7 101.1 104.1 1225.2 
10 LAUSTE Lauri   SA   608.6 101.6 102.5 102.7 103.3 103.4 103.1 1225.2 
11 AUTIO Juho    OMAS  612.8 102.0 101.6 102.6 102.8 100.6 102.1 1224.5 
12 HAHL Olli    MA   612.4 101.1 103.0 100.8 103.1 100.0 99.6  1220.0 
13 JOKINEN Jouni   KuusA  609.7 100.0 100.0 102.4 103.3 102.1 101.8 1219.3 

14 PIIPPONEN Mika   KuusA  606.4 101.1 102.9 100.3 104.3 100.6 102.0 1217.6 
15 LåNG Jimi    KaA   610.6 103.0 100.1 101.2 101.2 100.5 100.7 1217.3 
16 JäRVELä Jarmo   KuusA  605.7 100.8 101.7 101.2 101.6 101.9 104.2 1217.1 
17 STENSTRöM Robin   RS   607.1 101.1 103.0 101.7 100.5 100.6 102.3 1216.3 
18 PUHAKKA Antti   HAS   607.4 100.0 101.9 102.3 98.8 103.1 101.1  1214.6 
19 SATOKANGAS Marko  KSA   607.0 99.3 99.6 103.3 101.2 101.6 102.1  1214.1 
20 KAJAN Antti    HlAS   603.9 103.7 99.8 98.8 103.4 99.8 103.6  1213.0 
21 KOSKELA Sami  SA   604.8 100.0 100.1 100.0 99.5 103.7 104.0  1212.1 
22 POHJOISAHO Roope   KuusA  605.9 102.2 99.6 99.3 103.2 100.6 100.6  1211.4 
23 PUISTO Timo   MA   607.0 100.8 103.8 98.7 99.6 101.0 99.2  1210.1 
24 SIIVONEN Anna-Maria  RSA   602.0 99.5 100.7 101.7 102.0 100.4 103.2  1209.5 
25 MIETTINEN Gisela   KAMS  600.5 101.2 99.8 100.5 101.4 96.5 102.0  1201.9 
26 KOSKELA Riku   SA   598.9 99.7 99.9 100.5 100.3 101.1 99.3  1199.7 
27 PENTIKäINEN Esko   TSA   595.5 101.8 100.0 100.0 100.2 100.1 100.7 1198.3 

28 FRIMAN Björn   ESF   593.0 102.8 101.0 99.2 100.8 101.9 99.6  1198.3 
29 RAJALA Joona   KuusA  597.5 97.9 101.4 99.2 100.0 99.2 102.3  1197.5 
30 VALTONEN Jouko   KuusA  594.6 98.8 102.2 97.3 100.4 100.3 100.8  1194.4 
31 YLäOUTINEN Hannu  LuuA   600.6 97.6 98.4 97.8 101.4 98.6 98.8  1193.2 
32 SUND Matti    RSA   599.5 99.4 98.2 97.3 97.3 100.3 98.6  1190.6 
33 PARKKO Minna   KuusA  585.3 98.6 97.9 95.5 95.3 97.9 101.0  1171.5 
34 PARTANEN Kalervo   NAME-88  581.0 94.6 96.4 98.8 95.6 96.5 94.5   1157.4 


